JETZT GRATIS PROBEFAHRT
BEI IHREM HANDLER

ESSAI GRATUIT CHEZ VOTRE CONCESSIONNAIRE
TEST DRIVE GRATUITO ORA PRESSO IL VOSTRO CONCESSIONARIO

BRIXTON

MOTORCYCLES

www.brixton-motorcycles.com




Preisliste

Crossfire 125 XS CBS CHF 2°990.-

Clockwork Orange matt, Cargo Green, Backstage Black matt

romwell 125 CBS CHF 2990.-

iSubmarine Yellow, Timberwolf Grey "

Cromwell 125 ABS CHF 3990.-

itan Black / Charly Brown, Backstage Black matt / Titan Black

elsberg 125 CBS CHF 2990.-

Charly Brown matt

Felsberg 125 ABS CHF 4190.-

Backstage Black matt, Cargo Green, Timberwolf Grey matt

Felsberg 125 XC CBS CHF 4290 .-

Quick silver

Sunray 125 ABS CHF 4290.-

Bullet Silver / Backstage Black matt

Rayburn 125 CBS CHF 4290 -

Royal Blue matt / Horizon Blue matt, Bullet Silver / Sterling Grey

Crossfire 125 ABS CHF 4’490 .-

Charly Brown, Bullet Silver

Cromwell 250 ABS CHF 4790.-

Desert Gold / Clockwork Orange, Titan Black / Sterling Grey

Felsberg 250 ABS CHF 4°990.-

Backstage Black matt, Timberwolf Grey matt / Backstage Black matt

Crossfire 5300 ABS CHF 7°790.-

Backstage Black matt, Bullet Silver matt, Royal Blue

Crossfire 500 X ABS CHF 7°990.-

Backstage Black matt, Bullet Silver matt

Crossfire 500 XC ABS CHF 8490.-

Desert Gold matt

Cromwell 1200 CHF 1 '990.-

Backstage Black, Cargo Green, Timberwolf Grey

Generalimport Schweiz | Lichtenstein

KSR Swiss GmbH
Bucherstrasse 6

8585 Happerswil TG
Tel: +41 (0)71 648 28 06
info@ksr-swiss.ch
www.ksr-swiss.ch

. " www.brixton- motorcycles.com
exkl AblleferungspauschaLe des Handlers + Transportkosten derungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten
cl. TVA & exclu. forfait du commercant + frais de transpor rve de modification des prix
Prezzo incl. IVA & escl. Tariffa forfetaria di consegna o / Salvo di prezzo e errori




